附件2
2022年度天津市“健康家庭”评选推荐表
	联系人姓名
	
	联系电话1
	
	联系电话2
	
	电子信箱
	

	户籍所在市
	
	现居住市
	
	通讯地址
	

	家庭成员基本信息

	序号
	姓名
	与户主关系
	性别
	年龄

（周岁）
	文化程度
	民族
	工作单位
	身份证号

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	家庭简介
	

	家庭影像资料

（至少5张照片，可新建文件夹保存）
	


2

